Control Number

Date

OSD 00054-11

OSD 00378-11

OSD 00448-11

OSD 00475-11

OSD 00488-11

OSD 00590-11

OSD 00663-11

OSD 00666-11

OSD 00672-11

OSD 00814-11

OSD 00816-11

OSD 01115-11

OSD 01134-11

OSD 01227-11

OSD 01259-11

OSD 01393-11

OSD 01408-11

OSD 01411-11

OSD 01545-11

OSD 01842-11

OSD 02434-11

OSD 02483-11

01/13/2011

01/13/2011

01/26/2011

01/26/2011

01/20/2011

01/27/2011

01/27/2011

01/27/2011

01/27/2011

02/03/2011

02/03/2011

02/08/2011

02/09/2011

02/15/2011

02/15/2011

02/15/2011

02/15/2011

02/15/2011

02/10/2011

02/15/2011

03/03/2011

03/07/2011

Author
SECDEF GATES

SECDEF GATES
SECDEF GATES
SECDEF GATES
SECDEF GATES
SECDEF GATES
SECDEF GATES
SECDEF GATES
SECDEF GATES
SECDEF GATES
SECDEF GATES
SECDEF GATES
SECDEF GATES
SECDEF GATES
SECDEF GATES
DEPSEC LYNN

SECDEF GATES
SECDEF GATES
SECDEF GATES
SECDEF GATES
SECDEF GATES

SECDEF GATES

DOCUMENT REQUEST INDEX

Subject Classification

PILFERAGE OF MILITARY TRANSSHIPMENTS ENROUTE TO AFGHANISTAN A
CONGRATULATIONS ON SELECTION AS RANKING MEMBER OF THE HOUSE
ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REGARDING THE EXPEDITIONARY FIGHTING VEHICL
DOMICILE-TO-DUTY DTD TRANSPORTATION TITLE 31, U.S. CODE, SECTION
DOMICILE-TO-DUTY DTD TRANSPORTATION TITLE 31, U.S. CODE, SECTIO
IMPLEMENTATION OF THE BASE REALIGNMENT AND CLOSURE LAW AND T
PREVIOUSLY DISCHARGED MILITARY PERSONNEL UNDER THE DON'T ASK D
ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REGARDING MAJOR GENERAL VANG PAO'S REQUEST
REPORT TO CONGRESS ON FY10 COMBATANT COMMANDERS INITIATIVE FUN
PENNSYLVANIA NATIONAL GUARD AND NORTHEAST COUNTERDRUG TRAI
US FAMILY HEALTH PLAN

ALLEGED MENTAL HEALTH PROBLEMS OF ARMY PRIVATE INVOLVED IN W
DISESTABLISHMENT OF US JOINT FORCES COMMAND (USJFCOM)

HEALTH CARE BENEFITS AFFORDED TO SERIOUSLY COMBAT INJURED MED
MARINE CORPS EXPEDITIONARY FIGHTING VEHICLE

NOTIFICATION OF CONGRESSIONAL COMMITTEES OF INTENT TO USE COU
MOFFETT FEDERAL AIRFIELD

YELLOW RIBBON REINTEGRATION PROGRAM

YEAR-LONG CONTINUING RESOLUTION (CR)

JOINT STRIKE FIGHTER F136 ALTERNATE ENGINE PROGRAM

DOD FINANCIAL IMPROVEMENT AND AUDIT READINESS PLAN

WAREHOUSING SERVICES CONTRACT IN KUWAIT

U

u

U



Control Number

Date

OSD 02644-11

OSD 02657-11

OSD 02666-11

OSD 02701-11

OSD 02810-11

OSD 03232-11

OSD 05486-10

OSD 13731-10

OSD 14915-10

OSD 14973-10

OSD 75025-11

OSD 75082-11

OSD 75244-11

OSD 75550-11

03/10/2011

03/14/2011

03/14/2011

03/14/2011

03/17/2011

03/28/2011

02/15/2011

01/14/2011

01/19/2011

01/19/2011

01/07/2011

01/19/2011

02/04/2011

03/15/2011

Author
SECDEF GATES

SECDEF GATES
SECDEF GATES
SECDEF GATES
SECDEF GATES
SECDEF GATES
SECDEF GATES
SECDEF GATES
SECDEF GATES
SECDEF GATES

SECDEF GATES

SECDEF GATES DNI CLAPPER

SECDEF GATES

SECDEF GATES

DOCUMENT REQUEST INDEX

Subject Classification

FUNDING FOR VIRGINIA TECH NEURO-PERFORMANCE RESEARCH PROJECT
DON'T ASK DON'T TELL POLICY

SPECIALIST FOUR ROBERT L TOWLES FOR THE MEDAL OR HONOR
REVISED CHARTER FOR THE NATIONAL RECONNAISSANCE OFFICE
MILITARY EXCHANGE'S NEW CAR SALES PROGRAM

EGYPTIAN ARMY'S ROLE IN PROTECTING RELIGIOUS MINORITIES

CHILD CUSTODY RIGHTS FOR MEN AND WOMEN IN UNIFORM

RESPONSE TO CONGRESSMAN MCKEON LETTER REGARDING A MULTI-YEAR
OUTBREAKS OF MULTIDRUG-RESISTANT INFECTIONS

SUICIDE PREVENTION FOR THE INDIVIDUAL READY RESERVE
CONGRESSIONAL BOOTS-ON-THE-GROUND (BOG) REPORT

NATIONAL SECURITY SPACE STRATEGY REPORT

CONGRESSIONAL BOOTS-ON-THE-GROUND (BOG) REPORT

CONGRESSIONAL BOOTS-ON-THE-GROUND (BOG) REPORT

U

U

U



