DOCUMENT REQUEST INDEX

Control Number OSD 00054-11	<u>Date</u> 01/13/2011	Author SECDEF GATES	Subject PILFERAGE OF MILITARY TRANSSHIPMENTS ENROUTE TO AFGHANISTAN A	lassification U
OSD 00378-11	01/13/2011	SECDEF GATES	CONGRATULATIONS ON SELECTION AS RANKING MEMBER OF THE HOUSE	U
OSD 00448-11	01/26/2011	SECDEF GATES	ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REGARDING THE EXPEDITIONARY FIGHTING VEHICL	U
OSD 00475-11	01/26/2011	SECDEF GATES	DOMICILE-TO-DUTY DTD TRANSPORTATION TITLE 31, U.S. CODE, SECTION	U
OSD 00488-11	01/20/2011	SECDEF GATES	DOMICILE-TO-DUTY DTD TRANSPORTATION TITLE 31, U.S. CODE, SECTIO	U
OSD 00590-11	01/27/2011	SECDEF GATES	IMPLEMENTATION OF THE BASE REALIGNMENT AND CLOSURE LAW AND T	U
OSD 00663-11	01/27/2011	SECDEF GATES	PREVIOUSLY DISCHARGED MILITARY PERSONNEL UNDER THE DON'T ASK D	U
OSD 00666-11	01/27/2011	SECDEF GATES	ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REGARDING MAJOR GENERAL VANG PAO'S REQUEST	U
OSD 00672-11	01/27/2011	SECDEF GATES	REPORT TO CONGRESS ON FY10 COMBATANT COMMANDERS INITIATIVE FUN	l U
OSD 00814-11	02/03/2011	SECDEF GATES	PENNSYLVANIA NATIONAL GUARD AND NORTHEAST COUNTERDRUG TRAI	U
OSD 00816-11	02/03/2011	SECDEF GATES	US FAMILY HEALTH PLAN	U
OSD 01115-11	02/08/2011	SECDEF GATES	ALLEGED MENTAL HEALTH PROBLEMS OF ARMY PRIVATE INVOLVED IN W	U
OSD 01134-11	02/09/2011	SECDEF GATES	DISESTABLISHMENT OF US JOINT FORCES COMMAND (USJFCOM)	U
OSD 01227-11	02/15/2011	SECDEF GATES	HEALTH CARE BENEFITS AFFORDED TO SERIOUSLY COMBAT INJURED MED	U
OSD 01259-11	02/15/2011	SECDEF GATES	MARINE CORPS EXPEDITIONARY FIGHTING VEHICLE	U
OSD 01393-11	02/15/2011	DEPSEC LYNN	NOTIFICATION OF CONGRESSIONAL COMMITTEES OF INTENT TO USE COU	U
OSD 01408-11	02/15/2011	SECDEF GATES	MOFFETT FEDERAL AIRFIELD	U
OSD 01411-11	02/15/2011	SECDEF GATES	YELLOW RIBBON REINTEGRATION PROGRAM	U
OSD 01545-11	02/10/2011	SECDEF GATES	YEAR-LONG CONTINUING RESOLUTION (CR)	U
OSD 01842-11	02/15/2011	SECDEF GATES	JOINT STRIKE FIGHTER F136 ALTERNATE ENGINE PROGRAM	U
OSD 02434-11	03/03/2011	SECDEF GATES	DOD FINANCIAL IMPROVEMENT AND AUDIT READINESS PLAN	U
OSD 02483-11	03/07/2011	SECDEF GATES	WAREHOUSING SERVICES CONTRACT IN KUWAIT	U

DOCUMENT REQUEST INDEX

Control Number OSD 02644-11	<u>Date</u> 03/10/2011	Author SECDEF GATES	Subject Clar FUNDING FOR VIRGINIA TECH NEURO-PERFORMANCE RESEARCH PROJECT	assification U
OSD 02657-11	03/14/2011	SECDEF GATES	DON'T ASK DON'T TELL POLICY	U
OSD 02666-11	03/14/2011	SECDEF GATES	SPECIALIST FOUR ROBERT L TOWLES FOR THE MEDAL OR HONOR	U
OSD 02701-11	03/14/2011	SECDEF GATES	REVISED CHARTER FOR THE NATIONAL RECONNAISSANCE OFFICE	U
OSD 02810-11	03/17/2011	SECDEF GATES	MILITARY EXCHANGE'S NEW CAR SALES PROGRAM	U
OSD 03232-11	03/28/2011	SECDEF GATES	EGYPTIAN ARMY'S ROLE IN PROTECTING RELIGIOUS MINORITIES	U
OSD 05486-10	02/15/2011	SECDEF GATES	CHILD CUSTODY RIGHTS FOR MEN AND WOMEN IN UNIFORM	U
OSD 13731-10	01/14/2011	SECDEF GATES	RESPONSE TO CONGRESSMAN MCKEON LETTER REGARDING A MULTI-YEAR	U
OSD 14915-10	01/19/2011	SECDEF GATES	OUTBREAKS OF MULTIDRUG-RESISTANT INFECTIONS	U
OSD 14973-10	01/19/2011	SECDEF GATES	SUICIDE PREVENTION FOR THE INDIVIDUAL READY RESERVE	U
OSD 75025-11	01/07/2011	SECDEF GATES	CONGRESSIONAL BOOTS-ON-THE-GROUND (BOG) REPORT	S
OSD 75082-11	01/19/2011	SECDEF GATES DNI CLAPPER	NATIONAL SECURITY SPACE STRATEGY REPORT	S
OSD 75244-11	02/04/2011	SECDEF GATES	CONGRESSIONAL BOOTS-ON-THE-GROUND (BOG) REPORT	S
OSD 75550-11	03/15/2011	SECDEF GATES	CONGRESSIONAL BOOTS-ON-THE-GROUND (BOG) REPORT	S